

Arb.A. 3/2011

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MADAN B LOKUR

Learned counsel for the appellant says that steps have already been taken.

Registry will verify and take steps for issuance of notice on the respondents.

List before the Lawazima Court on 30/10/2011.

To be listed in Court after service is complete.